RELECO, S.A.
Pol. Ind. Urtinsa, La Laguna, 30
28923 Alcorcón (Madrid) - España
Tel: +34 91 641.60.12
Fax: +34 91 641.21.93
Email: ventas@releco.com
6,2

0
.
Ordering example
Interface module
RINT-21/UC24V
Connector bridge
RINT-BR2-6B/10
(packing unit: 1x10 pieces)
Solid-state module
RINT-R5; RINT-R8
Relay module
RINT-R1; RINT-R2;
RINT-R3
Replacement relay
With screw terminals
(0,2-2,5mm2)
RINT-11, -12,-13, -15, -18
With spring cage terminals
(1x 0,2-2,5mm2)
RINT-21, -22, -23, -25, -28
Connector bridge
RINT-BR....
Solid state-
interface module
for PLC’s and process
control. DC solid state
switch, type NO.
For fast and high
frequently switching.
With screw terminals
(RINT-15) or spring cage
terminals (RINT-25).
Bridges optional.
Triac-interface module
for PLC’s and process
control. AC output interface
0 synchronous switching
NO for resistive or similar
load. (No transformator
rec.)
With screw terminals
(RINT-18) or spring cage
terminals (RINT-28).
Bridges optional.
NO/Solide-State DC
–
72W (48W Ta60°C)
–
–
–
2.5kV
NO/Solide-State AC (triac)
480W
–
–
40A /20ms
–
2.5kV
Label: MA6-0/100
Connector bridge
Accessories:
Label:
RINT-MA6-0/100  (100 pieces)
Bridges:
500mm blue: RINT-BR1-500B (1 pieces)
500mm grey: RINT-BR1-500G (1 pieces)
6mm blue: RINT-BR2-6B/10 (10 pieces)
6mm grey: RINT-BR2-6G/10 (10 pieces)
6mm red: RINT-BR2-6R/10 (10 pieces)
Replacement relay
RINT-R1/ DC24V